Apple Valley Mobile Puppet Theater

“Official Goodwill Ambassador of Apple Valley”
Come out and enjoy the FUN this summer as the Apple Valley Mobile Puppet Theater brings eight weeks of new
shows to a park in your neighborhood. Check the schedule below to see when the puppet theater will be in
your neighborhood.

[38th ANNIVERSARY YEAR!!]]
JUNE 20 - AUGUST 12, 2016

NO PUPPET SHOW or AROMA ART PROJECT on Monday July 4"
Watch for the puppets in Apple Valley’s 4th of July — Freedom Days Parade!
For additional information call the Apple Valley Parks and Recreation Department at 952-953-2300.

DAY/TIME|

ISITE|

Mondays

**11:15am

ednesdays

**9:30am
**10:15am
**11:00am
1:00pm

1:45pm
2:30pm
**9:30am
**10:15am
**11:15am
1:00pm
1:45pm
2:30pm
**9:30am
**10:15am
**11:00am
12:45pm
1:30pm
2:15pm

Westview Elementary
Valley Middle Park
Delaney Park

Kelley Park

Longridge Park
Apple Ponds Park
Regatta Park
Alimagnet Park
Cedar Knolls Park
Heritage Park

Apple Grove Park

Faith Park

Johnny Cake Ridge Pk-East
Cobblestone Park

Kelley Park
Greenleaf Park

Farquar Park
Tintah Park
Redwood Park
Wildwood Park
Hagemeister Park
Huntington Park

Briar Oaks Park

Nordic Park

Cedar Isle Park

Fred J. Largen Park
Galaxie Park

Apple Valley Comm. Center

LOCATION

225 Garden View Drive (near parking lot)
1040 Baldwin Drive (near ball fields)
4745 147" Street West (near playground)
6855 Fortino Street (near stage area)

15763 Hayes Trail (near playground)
15834 Garrett Drive (near playground)
15596 Finch Avenue (near Fjord Avenue)
211 Ridgeview Drive (near playground)
7088 127" Street West (near parking lot)
12852 Hamlet Ave. (path off Palomino Dr.)

14999 Hayes Road (behind Fire Station #1)
13554 Ferris Avenue (near ball field)
5924 142" Street (near parking lot)
15633 Cobblestone Lake Pkwy

(near playground)
6855 Fortino Street (near stage area)
13590 Fordham Ave (Near ball fields)

13409 Dominica Way (east end,near playground)
4839 142" Street West (near playground)

311 150" Street West (front of building)

8266 137" Street West (near playground)

13099 Johnny Cake Ridge Rd (parking lot)
13000 Diamond Path (near parking lot)

12275 Safari Path (near playground)
13161 Foliage Avenue (near playground)
14400 Freeport Trail (near playground)
7300 142" Street West (near ball field)
7050 Upper 139" Stw (Near playground)
14603 Hayes Rd. (NE corner of the AVCC)

NOTE: Shows will be cancelled in the event of rain and will not be rescheduled.
For cancellation information call 952-953-2399, Option #1, then #6.

** Aroma’s Art: stay after the morning show for a FREE Art Project! (OVER>)




AROMA'’S ART — “Traveling Puppet Wagon Show & Craft”
June 20 - August 12, 2016
Ages 2-6 & a parent

Mondays, 11:00am; Westview Elementary; 225 Garden View Drive
Tuesdays, 9:30am; Longridge Park; 6830 160™ Street
10:15am; Apple Ponds Park; 15834 Garrett Drive
11:00am; Regatta Park; 15596 Finch Avenue
Wednesdays, 9:30 a.m.; Apple Grove Park; 14904 Hayes Road
10:15 a.m.; Faith Park; 15539 Ferris Avenue
11:00 a.m.; Johnny Cake Ridge Park-East;
5800 140" Street
Thursdays, 9:30 a.m.; Farquar Park, 13266 Pilot Knob Road
10:15 a.m.; Tintah Park, 4839 142" Street West
11:15 a.m.; Redwood Park, 311 150" Street West
Fridays, 9:30 a.m.; Briar Oaks Park; 12275 Safari Path
10:15 a.m.; Nordic Park; 13161 Foliage Avenue
11:00 a.m.; Cedar Isle Park; 14400 Freeport Tralil

FREE PROGRAM to those who watch the Puppet Wagon Show!
Aroma’s Art is scheduled immediately after the Puppet Show ends.

Come out and watch our adorable puppets this summer, and at the parks listed above, we will
have a special art program, now in its 13th year —~AROMA’S ART!
Our Morning Park “Traveling Puppet Show Craft” Staff will be there after the Puppet Show,
with a craft project related to that week’s show.

NOTE: Aroma’s Art will not be available if the Puppet Shows have been cancelled due to bad

weather! There will be no make-ups scheduled... & No Aroma Art on July 4™




